



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12055/2021**

RAM GAUA RAKSHA DAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajat Aneja and Mr. Aditya
Sharma, Advocates with petitioner
in person

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary and Mr.
Sushaar Chaudhary, Advocates for
FSSAI
Mr. Amit Tiwari, CGSC and Mr.
Rahul Bhaskar, Advocates for UOI

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

%

10.09.2024

List on 23rd January, 2025.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

SEPTEMBER 10, 2024

kct